
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T4  T3  1   UCLA 291  286  279       856  -8 
1  1  2   Arizona State 279  286  292       857  -7 
2  2  3   Southern California 281  290  287       858  -6 

T4  8  4   New Mexico 291  294  278       863  -1 
3  6  5   Purdue 287  295  282       864  E 

T4  T3  6   Denver, Univ. of 291  286  288       865  +1 
T8  5  7   Arizona 292  289  287       868  +4 
T4  9  8   Alabama, U. of 291  295  288       874  +10 
T8  7  9   Oklahoma State 292  292  291       875  +11 
12  10  10   Stanford 297  291  288       876  +12 
13  12  11   Texas 299  297  291       887  +23 
10  11  12   Pepperdine 295  298  296       889  +25 
11  T13  13   California 296  303  296       895  +31 
16  T13  14   Tulsa 306  293  304       903  +39 
14  16  15   San Jose State Univ 301  306  297       904  +40 
15  15  16   Washington 302  300  311       913  +49 
17  17  17   Washington State U. 308  305  320       933  +69 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T4 1   Stephanie Kono  UCLA  71   70  66       207  -9   
T2 2   Jennifer Song  Southern California  69   70  69       208  -8   
T10 T3   Caroline Hedwall  Oklahoma State  70   72  67       209  -7   
T10 T3   Rebecca Hellbom  New Mexico  71   71  67       209  -7   
T4 5   Kimberly Kim  Denver, Univ. of  72   69  69       210  -6   
T18 T6   Jodi Ewart  New Mexico  72   72  67       211  -5   
T4 T6   Lizette Salas  Southern California  69   72  70       211  -5   
T15 8   Sally Watson  Stanford  71   72  69       212  -4   
T10 T9   Maude-Aimee LeBlanc  Purdue  71   71  71       213  -3   
T4 T9   Molly Aronsson  Washington  71   70  72       213  -3   
T10 T11   Victoria Park  Oklahoma State  71   71  72       214  -2   
T15 T11   Margarita Ramos  Arizona  73   70  71       214  -2   
1 T11   Kristina Merkle  Tulsa  68   69  77       214  -2   

T15 T11   Juliana Murcia  Arizona State  71   72  71       214  -2   
T10 T11   Jaclyn Sweeney  Arizona State  71   71  72       214  -2   
T2 T11   Jennifer Johnson  Arizona State  69   70  75       214  -2   
T4 T17   Courtney McKim  Oklahoma State  70   71  74       215  -1   
T32 T17   Tiffany Lua  UCLA  74   73  68       215  -1   
T32 T19   Numa Gulyanamitta  Purdue  72   75  69       216  E   
T20 T19   Stephanie Sherlock  Denver, Univ. of  75   70  71       216  E   
T4 T19   Carlota Ciganda  Arizona State  68   73  75       216  E   
T18 T22   Joanne Lee  California  70   74  73       217  +1   
T20 T22   Sydnee Michaels  UCLA  76   69  72       217  +1   
T26 T24   Helena Blomberg  Alabama, U. of  75   71  72       218  +2   
T26 T24   Camilla Lennarth  Alabama, U. of  72   74  72       218  +2   
T20 T24   Laura Gonzalez  Purdue  71   74  73       218  +2   
T20 T24   Brianna Do  UCLA  71   74  73       218  +2   
T37 T24   Desiree Dubreuil  Texas  76   72  70       218  +2   
T26 T29   Jennifer Kirby  Alabama, U. of  71   75  73       219  +3   
T51 T29   Nikki Koller  Arizona  73   78  68       219  +3   
T32 T29   Isabelle Boineau  Arizona  75   72  72       219  +3   
T37 T29   Kristina Wong  Stanford  76   72  71       219  +3   
T26 T29   Lisa McCloskey  Pepperdine  73   73  73       219  +3   
T51 T34   Paula Reto  Purdue  73   78  69       220  +4   
T20 T34   Sarah Faller  Denver, Univ. of  71   74  75       220  +4   
T51 T34   Jessica Wallace  Pepperdine  79   72  69       220  +4   
T37 37   Cyna Rodriguez  Southern California  76   72  73       221  +5   
T51 T38   Brooke Pancake  Alabama, U. of  76   75  71       222  +6   
T51 T38   Cristina Corpus  San Jose State Univ  72   79  71       222  +6   
T26 T38   Alejandra Llaneza  Arizona  72   74  76       222  +6   
T37 T38   Rebecca Durham  Stanford  76   72  74       222  +6   
T45 T42   Rhea Nair  Alabama, U. of  73   77  73       223  +7   
T57 T42   Britney Choy  New Mexico  77   75  71       223  +7   
T45 T42   Bethany Buchner  New Mexico  74   76  73       223  +7   

T26 T42   Ellie Givens  Denver, Univ. of  73   73  77       223  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T46   Shraddhanjali Singh  San Jose State Univ  75   74  75       224  +8   
T32 T46   Sherlyn Popelka  Arizona  74   73  77       224  +8   
T64 T46   Madison Pressel  Texas  76   77  71       224  +8   
T42 T46   Stefanie Endstrasser  Southern California  73   76  75       224  +8   
T45 T46   Angela King  Stanford  74   76  74       224  +8   
T42 T51   Thea Hoffmeister  Purdue  74   75  76       225  +9   
T45 T51   Roseanne Niven  California  74   76  75       225  +9   
T45 T51   Belen Mozo  Southern California  70   80  75       225  +9   
T20 T51   Nicole Vandermade  Texas  73   72  80       225  +9   
T45 T55   Pia Halbig  California  74   76  76       226  +10   
T57 T55   Sarah Elliot  Tulsa  78   74  74       226  +10   
T64 T57   Madeleine Ziegert  San Jose State Univ  75   78  74       227  +11   
T71 T57   Jackie Williams  California  78   77  72       227  +11   
T32 T57   Anya Alvarez  Washington  70   77  80       227  +11   
T64 T57   Giulia Molinaro  Arizona State  77   76  74       227  +11   
T57 T57   Haley Stephens  Texas  74   78  75       227  +11   
T57 T57   Shannon Fish  Texas  76   76  75       227  +11   
T37 63   Kaitlin Drolson  Pepperdine  71   77  81       229  +13   
T51 64   Emma Betland  Washington State U.  76   75  79       230  +14   
T80 T65   Larissa Eruera *  Arizona State  79   80  72       231  +15   
T57 T65   Brittany Benvenuto *  Arizona  76   76  79       231  +15   
T78 T65   Kelly Drack  Denver, Univ. of  79   79  73       231  +15   
T67 T65   Shu-Yin Liu  Tulsa  81   73  77       231  +15   
T71 T65   Glory Yang  UCLA  75   80  76       231  +15   
T74 T65   Danielle Kang  Pepperdine  75   81  75       231  +15   
T57 T65   Taylore Karle  Pepperdine  76   76  79       231  +15   
T71 T72   Katrina Delen Briones  San Jose State Univ  79   76  77       232  +16   
T74 T72   Liisa Kelo *  Arizona State  78   78  76       232  +16   
T57 T72   Ali Thompson  Washington State U.  78   74  80       232  +16   
T67 T75   Kristen Allard  Washington State U.  78   76  79       233  +17   
T67 T75   Sydney Burlison  Stanford  79   75  79       233  +17   
T67 77   Sarah Salvo  New Mexico  74   80  80       234  +18   
77 T78   Erin Miller *  New Mexico  75   82  79       236  +20   

T82 T78   Marita Engzelius  Tulsa  79   81  76       236  +20   
T78 80   Emily Childs  California  78   80  79       237  +21   
T82 81   Eyglo Oskarsdottir  Oklahoma State  81   79  78       238  +22   
86 82   Sadena Parks  Washington  84   79  77       240  +24   
87 T83   Jody Ho  San Jose State Univ  86   78  77       241  +25   

T80 T83   Hillary Wood  Oklahoma State  81   78  82       241  +25   
T82 T85   Darcie Richmond  Washington  77   83  82       242  +26   
T82 T85   Karinn Dickinson  Washington  86   74  82       242  +26   
88 87   Abby Allford  Tulsa  88   77  78       243  +27   

T74 88   Allison Travis  Washington State U.  76   80  90       246  +30 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T89 89   Ellen Park  Washington State U.  82   87  82       251  +35   
T89 90   Alessia Knight *  Arizona State  78   91  86       255  +39   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UCLA 291 286 279 856

1 Stephanie Kono (1) 71 70 66 207

T17 Tiffany Lua (4) 74 73 68 215

T22 Sydnee Michaels (2) 76 69 72 217

T24 Brianna Do (3) 71 74 73 218

T65 Glory Yang (5) 75 80 76 231

2 Arizona State 279 286 292 857

T11 Jennifer Johnson (2) 69 70 75 214

T11 Jaclyn Sweeney (4) 71 71 72 214

T11 Juliana Murcia (5) 71 72 71 214

T19 Carlota Ciganda (1) 68 73 75 216

T57 Giulia Molinaro (3) 77 76 74 227

3 Southern California 281 290 287 858

2 Jennifer Song (1) 69 70 69 208

T6 Lizette Salas (2) 69 72 70 211

37 Cyna Rodriguez (4) 76 72 73 221

T46 Stefanie Endstrasser (5) 73 76 75 224

T51 Belen Mozo (3) 70 80 75 225

4 New Mexico 291 294 278 863

T3 Rebecca Hellbom (2) 71 71 67 209

T6 Jodi Ewart (1) 72 72 67 211

T42 Britney Choy (3) 77 75 71 223

T42 Bethany Buchner (5) 74 76 73 223

77 Sarah Salvo (4) 74 80 80 234

5 Purdue 287 295 282 864

T9 Maude-Aimee LeBlanc (2) 71 71 71 213

T19 Numa Gulyanamitta (4) 72 75 69 216

T24 Laura Gonzalez (1) 71 74 73 218

T34 Paula Reto (5) 73 78 69 220

T51 Thea Hoffmeister (3) 74 75 76 225

6 Denver, Univ. of 291 286 288 865

5 Kimberly Kim (3) 72 69 69 210

T19 Stephanie Sherlock (1) 75 70 71 216

T34 Sarah Faller (5) 71 74 75 220

T42 Ellie Givens (2) 73 73 77 223

T65 Kelly Drack (4) 79 79 73 231

7 Arizona 292 289 287 868

T11 Margarita Ramos (4) 73 70 71 214

T29 Isabelle Boineau (3) 75 72 72 219

T29 Nikki Koller (5) 73 78 68 219

T38 Alejandra Llaneza (1) 72 74 76 222

T46 Sherlyn Popelka (2) 74 73 77 224
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Alabama, U. of 291 295 288 874

T24 Camilla Lennarth (3) 72 74 72 218

T24 Helena Blomberg (4) 75 71 72 218

T29 Jennifer Kirby (1) 71 75 73 219

T38 Brooke Pancake (2) 76 75 71 222

T42 Rhea Nair (5) 73 77 73 223

9 Oklahoma State 292 292 291 875

T3 Caroline Hedwall (1) 70 72 67 209

T11 Victoria Park (2) 71 71 72 214

T17 Courtney McKim (3) 70 71 74 215

81 Eyglo Oskarsdottir (5) 81 79 78 238

T83 Hillary Wood (4) 81 78 82 241

10 Stanford 297 291 288 876

8 Sally Watson (2) 71 72 69 212

T29 Kristina Wong (1) 76 72 71 219

T38 Rebecca Durham (4) 76 72 74 222

T46 Angela King (3) 74 76 74 224

T75 Sydney Burlison (5) 79 75 79 233

11 Texas 299 297 291 887

T24 Desiree Dubreuil (3) 76 72 70 218

T46 Madison Pressel (1) 76 77 71 224

T51 Nicole Vandermade (4) 73 72 80 225

T57 Shannon Fish (2) 76 76 75 227

T57 Haley Stephens (5) 74 78 75 227

12 Pepperdine 295 298 296 889

T29 Lisa McCloskey (3) 73 73 73 219

T34 Jessica Wallace (2) 79 72 69 220

63 Kaitlin Drolson (4) 71 77 81 229

T65 Danielle Kang (1) 75 81 75 231

T65 Taylore Karle (5) 76 76 79 231

13 California 296 303 296 895

T22 Joanne Lee (1) 70 74 73 217

T51 Roseanne Niven (2) 74 76 75 225

T55 Pia Halbig (4) 74 76 76 226

T57 Jackie Williams (5) 78 77 72 227

80 Emily Childs (3) 78 80 79 237

14 Tulsa 306 293 304 903

T11 Kristina Merkle (1) 68 69 77 214

T55 Sarah Elliot (3) 78 74 74 226

T65 Shu-Yin Liu (5) 81 73 77 231

T78 Marita Engzelius (2) 79 81 76 236

87 Abby Allford (4) 88 77 78 243

15 San Jose State Univ 301 306 297 904

T38 Cristina Corpus (2) 72 79 71 222

T46 Shraddhanjali Singh (5) 75 74 75 224

T57 Madeleine Ziegert (1) 75 78 74 227

T72 Katrina Delen Briones (3) 79 76 77 232

T83 Jody Ho (4) 86 78 77 241

16 Washington 302 300 311 913

T9 Molly Aronsson (1) 71 70 72 213

T57 Anya Alvarez (3) 70 77 80 227

82 Sadena Parks (2) 84 79 77 240

T85 Karinn Dickinson (4) 86 74 82 242

T85 Darcie Richmond (5) 77 83 82 242
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Washington State U. 308 305 320 933

64 Emma Betland (1) 76 75 79 230

T72 Ali Thompson (3) 78 74 80 232

T75 Kristen Allard (2) 78 76 79 233

88 Allison Travis (4) 76 80 90 246

89 Ellen Park (5) 82 87 82 251
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T65 Brittany Benvenuto (Arizona) 76 76 79 231

T65 Larissa Eruera (Arizona State) 79 80 72 231

T72 Liisa Kelo (Arizona State) 78 78 76 232

T78 Erin Miller (New Mexico) 75 82 79 236

90 Alessia Knight (Arizona State) 78 91 86 255
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